
“Things Green Garden Minute” List 

December 2022 
 
1. Growing an Avocado Tree from a Pit Thursday, December 1 

2. Urban Farming Indoors with Worms Friday, December 2 

3. It Is The Most Wonderful Time of the 
Year Bare Root Season That Is 

Monday, December 5 

4. What Type of Rose Do You Like Nick Tuesday, December 6 

5. Three Four Five In One Trees Is It The 
Real Deal 

Wednesday, December 7 

6. Pet Friendly Plants Thursday, December 8 

7. Minimum Number of Pruning Tools 
Needed 

Friday, December  9 

8. Baby Its Cold Outside Frost Protection 
Ideas 

Monday, December 12 

9. Last Minute Gardening Gift Idea Tuesday, December 13 

10. Divide and Conquer Strap Plants Wednesday, December 14 

11. Archeology Box Thursday, December 15 

12. Machines that make Water from the 
Air  

Friday, December 16 

13. DIY Concrete Paver Planter Monday, December 19 

14. To Fridge or Not to Fridge Tuesday, December 20 

15. Compote A Sugary Drink Wednesday, December 21 

16. Can't Get a Date? Then Grow a Date! Thursday, December 22 

17. It's Camellia Time Friday, December 23 

18. Happy Pots Monday, December 26 

19. Indoor Plant Care 101 Tuesday, December 27 

20. Poisonous Pet Plants Wednesday, December 28 

21. Handmade Housewarming Gift Thursday, December 29 

22. Keep It Clean Friday, December 30 

23.   

 

Any questions or for more information call Pam at 1-800-963-9927 
Play any track in any order on weekends. 
 
Garden Minutes are available on the web at www.thingsgreen.com/tggm if 
you would like to get them that way instead of CD.  If you change the way 
you take your garden minutes please let us know so we can stop sending 
you a CD. 
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